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B.440.25 | _ |51.420.25

OEM

Brand Reference
JEEP 52128411AA
JEEP 52128411AB

CD8288S  BRAKING .I

Brake Discs

Description

Availability

EAN

Colour

Surface

Height [mm]

Bore @ [mm]

Brake Disc Type

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]
Minimum thickness [mm)]
Number of Holes

Bolt Hole Circle @ 1 [mm]

AM

Brand

APEC braking
ASHIKA
BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BREMSI
DELPHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FIL.BA

HELLA PAGID
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JURID

JURID
KRUPP
METELLI
MINTEX
OPEN PARTS
SIGMAUTO

B. DISC JEEP
Available
8050141040122
black

Painted

59,9

72

72

Reference
DSK2637
61-09-905C
520905
ADA104308
0986 479 102
CD8288S
BG4648
108468
DDF2288C
FBD545
8DD 355 118-341
DP-905C
61905C
563189JC
563189JC-1
DDF2288C
23-1017C
MDC2391
BDA2676.10
DBC288S
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